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197503100000
10510

03/10/1975
12:00:00

LOVOY
JOSEPH V.

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

344 742

197501200000
02870

01/20/1975
12:00:00

LOVOY
JOSEPH V.

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

344 20

197502180000
07590

02/18/1975
12:00:00

LOVOY
JOSEPH V.

Grantor DEEDS HOTTENSTEIN
, KENNETH

290 804 5 78 Lot#:28 Book:5
Pg:78
Sub:WILDWOO
D PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ESTATES


