Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1975; Name= LOVOY JOSEPH V.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197503100000 10510	03/10/1975 12:00:00	LOVOY JOSEPH V.	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	344	742				
197501200000 02870	01/20/1975 12:00:00	LOVOY JOSEPH V.	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	344	20				
197502180000 07590	02/18/1975 12:00:00	LOVOY JOSEPH V.	Grantor	DEEDS	HOTTENSTEIN , KENNETH	290	804	5	78		Lot#:28 Book:5 Pg:78 Sub:WILDWOO D PARK RESIDENTIAL ESTATES